
Health & Safety Report 
Bell Unifor 723M Co-Chair - Marco D'Aloisio  
marcod@unifor723m.org 
 

July 18 2022 

Bellnet:  

Remember to check on Bellnet for the latest, under Our Company –> Coming Back Better 

Drilling: 

Drilling of our building foundation is scheduled to take place both inside and outside of the Queen Street 

Campus (299 Queen Street West, 277 Queen Street West, and 260 Richmond Street West), beginning on 

August 8. This is scheduled to occur during off hours i.e. evenings and weekends until September 17. 

This drilling consists of drilling down 9 meters to perform ground water sampling. There will be some 

doors left open leading outside during the work. Masks should be available by security.  

Meetings:  

Health and Safety meetings will regularly occur on the last Wednesday of each month at 11am, starting 

again in September, 2022.  

There are openings for floor wardens and deputy wardens.  

To join the team, or for any information please contact Ryan Gourley, Corporate Security, BCE Inc., at:     

ryan.gourley@bell.ca 

 

For more information please contact: 

• Health and Safety Committee, Unifor 723M members as of July 2022: 

 
• Co-Chair - Marco D'Aloisio marcod@unifor723m.org, Marco.DAloisio@bellmedia.ca 

• Frank Zou – Frank.Zou@bellmedia.ca 

• Antonio Lucas-Torres Antonio.LucasTorres@bellmedia.ca 

• Michael Nguyen Michael.Nguyen@bellmedia.ca 

• Basil Young Basil.Young@bellmedia.ca 
• Paul Gatt Paul.gatt@bellmedia.ca 
• Cynthia Cree Cynthia.Cree@bellmedia.ca 
• Craig Farrish Craig.Farrish@bellmedia.ca 
• Chris Parker Christopher.Parker@bellmedia.ca 
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